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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 EVANS Paul ROCHEFORT FRA 3,6

LANDOUR Marie F BOIS D'O FRA 11,8 2 41
-

2 DARMIGNY Dominique BOIS D'O FRA 11,5

DARMIGNY Martine BOIS D'O FRA 11,8 5 36
-

3 GERBAUD Philippe BOIS D'O FRA 5,2

BENETEAU Joël LA DOMANGERE FRA 8,6 3 36
-

4 THALUET Franck BOIS D'O FRA 8,1

VILLIOT Laurent PACA FRA 11,0 4 36
-

5 ROUSSEREAU Etienne CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 11,0

LASNE Patricia CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 14,3 6 36
-

6 BREUVART Christine ORLEANS DONNERY FRA 11,8

BIMBENET Pascale ORLEANS DONNERY FRA 15,4 6 35
-

7 CAILLARD Patrick PERCHE FRA 9,0

CATOIRE André PERCHE FRA 10,1 4 34
-

8 CRAVEIA Catherine PERCHE FRA 6,6

GRANGER Dominique PERCHE FRA 19,2 4 34
-

9 LEVALET Philippe BOIS D'O FRA 14,1

MARCHAND Daniel BOIS D'O FRA 17,5 8 33
-

10 GONTHIER Jean-Michel CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE FRA 9,7

BROQUET Jean-Louis SOLOGNE FRA 10,0 5 33
-

11 BOUNAIX Alain SOLOGNE FRA 9,3

BOURGEOIS Frederic SOLOGNE FRA 16,5 6 31
-

12 JUTEAU Daniel CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE FRA 9,6

BIGNON Gérard CH. MAINTENON FRA 10,9 5 31
-

13 DESFILLES Henri TOURAINE FRA 10,0

BEURAI Pascal TOURAINE FRA 10,6 5 29
-

14 CLAUDET Philippe CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 10,6

MARLIN Patrick CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 10,7 5 29
-

15 ALGANS Christian BOIS D'O FRA 12,1

NOEL Raymond BOIS D'O FRA 14,7 6 29
-
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16 LEGER Arnaud BOIS D'O FRA 13,9

PROTOIS Louis BOIS D'O FRA 14,3 7 29
-

17 MARTINEAU-FABRE Jacques CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE FRA 12,1

VADET Daniel CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE FRA 15,9 7 29
-

18 PIGEARD Isabelle PERCHE FRA 12,5

THEVENON Brigitte PERCHE FRA 31,9 9 28
-

19 MOREAU Gilles TOURAINE FRA 11,3

FREMONT Jacky TOURAINE FRA 11,6 6 28
-

20 GUSTAVE Regis PERCHE FRA 13,3

BRANCHU Patrick PERCHE FRA 17,9 7 28
-

21 REGEON Catherine BOIS D'O FRA 17,9

BABILLIOT Marie- Catherine BOIS D'O FRA 18,3 9 28
-

22 MAINGUET Odile ORLEANS DONNERY FRA 17,2

MAINGUET Christian ORLEANS DONNERY FRA 18,5 8 27
-

23 SAINT Patrick CH. MAINTENON FRA 14,6

HENAULT Guy CH. MAINTENON FRA 17,6 8 27
-

24 ROLAND Patrick ORLEANS DONNERY FRA 10,9

DEDIEU Bernard ORLEANS DONNERY FRA 13,1 6 27
-

25 TILLIOLE Frederic CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 10,7

IANNETTA Daniel CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 11,8 5 26
-

26 RIVES Pascale SULLY/LOIRE FRA 17,1

VIRETTO Herve SULLY/LOIRE FRA 42 13 26
-

27 BOURGES Dominique CHARTRES FONTEN FRA 20,0

PERIER Valery BOIS D'O FRA 25,4 11 25
-

28 HOUGUET Jean-Louis BOIS D'O FRA 10,9

HOUGUET Chantal BOIS D'O FRA 18,5 6 25
-

29 VAUDOUR Jean-Jacques BOSSE FRA 9,8

BRETON Jean-Paul BOSSE FRA 18,9 6 25
-

30 SERIEYS Janine CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 21,8

DENTAN Christiane CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 22,0 11 25
-

31 GERBAUD Veronique BOIS D'O FRA 19,3

WOLF Catherine CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE FRA 21,4 9 24
-

32 DUHAMEL Jean Michel CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 19,0

TIREL DUHAMEL Nicole CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 24,9 11 23
-

33 HASCOET Danielle VAUGOUARD FRA 23,6

HASCOET Alain VAUGOUARD FRA 23,8 12 23
-

34 ROBIER Alain TOURAINE FRA 17,2

ROBIER Nicole TOURAINE FRA 19,9 9 23
-

35 HUTIN Christian BOSSE FRA 17,3

PATAULT Michel BOSSE FRA 18,5 9 22
-
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36 ROUX Daniel ORLEANS DONNERY FRA 13,6

ROUX Danièle ORLEANS DONNERY FRA 21,2 8 21
-

37 MALE Jacques CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 21,8

LACLAIRE Anne CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 28,2 12 21
-

38 JODOT Andre CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 19,0

JODOT Veronique CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 28,7 11 18
-

39 LAVALAYE Camille CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 22,4

HERISSON-CAVET Yves CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 22,8 12 11
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 EVANS Paul ROCHEFORT FRA 3,6

LANDOUR Marie F BOIS D'O FRA 11,8 2 43
-

2 ROUSSEREAU Etienne CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 11,0

LASNE Patricia CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 14,3 6 42
-

3 LEVALET Philippe BOIS D'O FRA 14,1

MARCHAND Daniel BOIS D'O FRA 17,5 8 41
-

4 DARMIGNY Dominique BOIS D'O FRA 11,5

DARMIGNY Martine BOIS D'O FRA 11,8 5 41
-

5 BREUVART Christine ORLEANS DONNERY FRA 11,8

BIMBENET Pascale ORLEANS DONNERY FRA 15,4 6 41
-

6 THALUET Franck BOIS D'O FRA 8,1

VILLIOT Laurent PACA FRA 11,0 4 40
-

7 RIVES Pascale SULLY/LOIRE FRA 17,1

VIRETTO Herve SULLY/LOIRE FRA 42 13 39
-

8 GERBAUD Philippe BOIS D'O FRA 5,2

BENETEAU Joël LA DOMANGERE FRA 8,6 3 39
-

9 GONTHIER Jean-Michel CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE FRA 9,7

BROQUET Jean-Louis SOLOGNE FRA 10,0 5 38
-

10 CRAVEIA Catherine PERCHE FRA 6,6

GRANGER Dominique PERCHE FRA 19,2 4 38
-

11 PIGEARD Isabelle PERCHE FRA 12,5

THEVENON Brigitte PERCHE FRA 31,9 9 37
-

12 CAILLARD Patrick PERCHE FRA 9,0

CATOIRE André PERCHE FRA 10,1 4 37
-

13 BOUNAIX Alain SOLOGNE FRA 9,3

BOURGEOIS Frederic SOLOGNE FRA 16,5 6 37
-

14 BOURGES Dominique CHARTRES FONTEN FRA 20,0

PERIER Valery BOIS D'O FRA 25,4 11 36
-

15 LEGER Arnaud BOIS D'O FRA 13,9

PROTOIS Louis BOIS D'O FRA 14,3 7 36
-
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16 REGEON Catherine BOIS D'O FRA 17,9

BABILLIOT Marie- Catherine BOIS D'O FRA 18,3 9 36
-

17 JUTEAU Daniel CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE FRA 9,6

BIGNON Gérard CH. MAINTENON FRA 10,9 5 36
-

18 MARTINEAU-FABRE Jacques CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE FRA 12,1

VADET Daniel CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE FRA 15,9 7 36
-

19 SERIEYS Janine CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 21,8

DENTAN Christiane CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 22,0 11 36
-

20 ALGANS Christian BOIS D'O FRA 12,1

NOEL Raymond BOIS D'O FRA 14,7 6 35
-

21 MAINGUET Odile ORLEANS DONNERY FRA 17,2

MAINGUET Christian ORLEANS DONNERY FRA 18,5 8 35
-

22 SAINT Patrick CH. MAINTENON FRA 14,6

HENAULT Guy CH. MAINTENON FRA 17,6 8 35
-

23 GUSTAVE Regis PERCHE FRA 13,3

BRANCHU Patrick PERCHE FRA 17,9 7 35
-

24 DESFILLES Henri TOURAINE FRA 10,0

BEURAI Pascal TOURAINE FRA 10,6 5 34
-

25 HASCOET Danielle VAUGOUARD FRA 23,6

HASCOET Alain VAUGOUARD FRA 23,8 12 34
-

26 CLAUDET Philippe CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 10,6

MARLIN Patrick CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 10,7 5 34
-

27 MOREAU Gilles TOURAINE FRA 11,3

FREMONT Jacky TOURAINE FRA 11,6 6 34
-

28 DUHAMEL Jean Michel CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 19,0

TIREL DUHAMEL Nicole CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 24,9 11 33
-

29 MALE Jacques CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 21,8

LACLAIRE Anne CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 28,2 12 33
-

30 ROLAND Patrick ORLEANS DONNERY FRA 10,9

DEDIEU Bernard ORLEANS DONNERY FRA 13,1 6 33
-

31 GERBAUD Veronique BOIS D'O FRA 19,3

WOLF Catherine CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE FRA 21,4 9 32
-

32 TILLIOLE Frederic CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 10,7

IANNETTA Daniel CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 11,8 5 31
-

33 HUTIN Christian BOSSE FRA 17,3

PATAULT Michel BOSSE FRA 18,5 9 31
-

34 ROBIER Alain TOURAINE FRA 17,2

ROBIER Nicole TOURAINE FRA 19,9 9 31
-

35 HOUGUET Jean-Louis BOIS D'O FRA 10,9

HOUGUET Chantal BOIS D'O FRA 18,5 6 31
-
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36 VAUDOUR Jean-Jacques BOSSE FRA 9,8

BRETON Jean-Paul BOSSE FRA 18,9 6 31
-

37 ROUX Daniel ORLEANS DONNERY FRA 13,6

ROUX Danièle ORLEANS DONNERY FRA 21,2 8 28
-

38 JODOT Andre CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 19,0

JODOT Veronique CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 28,7 11 26
-

39 LAVALAYE Camille CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 22,4

HERISSON-CAVET Yves CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 22,8 12 19
-
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